
 

The College Academy @ Broward College 
Student Services Contacts in Remote 

 

 

 
Dr. Jodie Weinstein, 
Guidance Director 

Serving Both Campuses in 
Remote 

 
 
 
 

Office Hours Tues. & Thurs. 12pm – 1pm (drop in): 
https://tinyurl.com/y3bxrgno 

 
To Schedule an Appointment: 

https://calendly.com/drweinstein 
 

Email: Jodie.Weinstein@browardschools.com 
 

Phone: Mondays and Fridays 10am -3pm 
754 321 6900 

 
Mrs. Michelle Davis – Lewin,  
Certified School Counselor 

Serving Both Campuses in 
Remote 

 
 
 
 

Office Hours Mon & Wed 12pm – 1pm (drop in): 
https://tinyurl.com/yyj5e7wq 

 
To Schedule an Appointment: 

https://calendly.com/msdavislewin 
 

Email: Michelle.Davis@browardschools.com 
 

Phone: 754 321 6900 

 
Dr. Cinda Kane,  
Dean of Student 

Activities 
Both Campuses 

 
Yearbook, Friday CARES, & 

Extracurricular Events 
 
 
 

Email: Cinda.Kane@browardschools.com 
Phone: 754 321 6900 

  
Mr. Nigel Ollivierre, 

BRACE ADVISOR 
Both Campuses 

 
Assistance with college and 

career exploration and 
applications, scholarships, fee 

waiver requests 
 

Office Hours Mon – Wed 12pm -1pm,  
Thurs & Fri 9 – 10am (drop in): 

https://tinyurl.com/y4xf9sb5 
 

Email: Nigel.Ollivierre@browardschools.com 
Phone: 754 321 6900 

 
Mr. Evenel Obas, 

Registrar 
Both Campuses 

 
Order Transcripts Through 

Naviance 
 
 

Assistance with name and address changes, school 
forms/documents 

 
Email: Evenel.Obas@browardschools.com 

Phone: 754 321 6900 
 

 
Mrs. Lynde Voet, 

ESE Specialist,  
Admissions &  

Graduation Coordinator 
Both Campuses  

 
 
 

 
 

Email: Lynde.Voet@browardschools.com 
 

Phone: 754 321 6900 


